- 1 -
BOOST THE
POWER OF WATER
- 2 -
Manufacturing Excellence!
From manufacturing excellence to complete home and industry solutions, Havells has been providing world class quality
products to its customers at affordable prices. Its varied range of electricals not only ensures safety and reliability, they also
help cut down the carbon emission footprint, conserving our limited natural resources.

• Fitted with high quality mechanical seal
• High grade CI-FG 200 Impeller for longer life
• Float switch provided with 1-Phase pumps
• Easy interchangeability of components.
• All CI parts with CED coating
• Control Panel will be provided only with 2.25 kW (3 HP) -1 Phase pump for efficient operation
Model
Power
Outlet
(mm)
Solid Size
(mm)
Discharge in L / min
40 70 100 130 170 220 250 300 320 400 640 600 800 1050
kW HP Phase mm Total Head in metre
HSXB20-05 0.37 kW 0.5 HP 1 Ph 32 mm 20 mm 7.5 m 7 m 6.5 m 6 m 5 m
HSXD35-10 0.75 kW 1 HP 1 Ph 50 mm 35 mm 10 m 9 m 8 m 7 m
HSXD35-10T 0.75 kW 1 HP 3 Ph 50 mm 35 mm 10 m 9 m 8 m 7 m
HSXD35-20 1.5 kW 2 HP 1 Ph 50 mm 35 mm 14 m 13 m 12 m 11 m 10 m 8 m
HSXD35-20T 1.5 kW 2 HP 3 Ph 50 mm 35 mm 14 m 13 m 12 m 11 m 10 m 8 m
HSXV45-30 2.2 kW 3 HP 1 Ph 75 mm 45 mm 17 m 16 m 14 m 11 m 7 m
HSXV45-30T 2.2 kW 3 HP 3 Ph 75 mm 45 mm 17 m 16 m 14 m 11 m 7 m
SEWAGE PUMP
HIGH FLOW
- 29 -
NON-SELF PRIMING REGENERATIVE MONOBLOCK PUMP

• Modular construction and easy interchangeability of components.
•  Cathodic Electro Deposition (CED) coated Cast Iron Parts.
Applications:
• Lifting water from borewell for domestic applications.
• Gradening, High Story bulidings & complexes
• Irrigation & Drip Irrigation, Sprinklers.
PERFORMANCE CHART OF 75 mm / 80 mm (V3) WATER FILLED SUBMERSIBLE PUMP  FOR 1-PHASE
MODEL Power
Stage
Pipe
Size
Discharge in Litre per minute
15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 100
Water Filled kW HP mm Head in metre
ALPHA C3W10R2BN10 0.75 kW 1 HP 10 32 mm 37 m  34 m  31 m   26 m  23 m  19 m   6 m
H3W12R1B10J 0.75 kW 1 HP 12 32 mm 44 m  41 m  37 m 35 m 33 m 30 m  25 m  18 m 14 m 9 m
ALPHA C3W12R1BN10 0.75 kW 1 HP 12 32 mm 44 m  41 m  37 m 35 m 33 m 30 m  25 m  18 m 14 m 9 m
H3W16R1B10J 0.75 kW 1 HP 16 32 mm 57 m  52 m  47 m 44 m 41 m 37 m  29 m  20 m 15 m 10 m
H3W20R3B10J* 0.75 kW 1 HP 20 32 mm   73 m 70 m 66 m 60 m 54 m 47 m 40 m 32 m
H3W35R3B15J* 1.1 kW 1.5 HP 35 32 mm  125 m 115 m 108 m 100 m 90 m 80 m 70 m 57 m 40 m
*With 80 mm pumset diameters
- 34 -
PERFORMANCE CHART OF 100 mm (V4) WATER FILLED SUBMERSIBLE PUMP FOR 1-PHASE
PERFORMANCE CHART OF 100 mm (V4) WATER FILLED SUBMERSIBLE PUMP FOR 1-PHASE - JALDHAR Series
MODEL Power
Stage
Pipe
Size
Discharge in Litre per minute
10 20 35 40 50 55 60 65 70 75 85 95 100 115 120 130 140 155 165
kW HP mm Head in metre
JALDHAR C4W8B05 0.37 kW 0.5 HP 8 32 mm 43 39 37 31 25 21 16
JALDHAR C4W7C10
0.75 kW 1 HP 7
40 mm 41 38 35 32 28 24 21 16 12
JALDHAR C4W7B10 32 mm 41 38 35 32 28 24 21 16 12
JALDHAR C4W10B10 0.75 kW 1 HP 10 32 mm 52 48 44 31 28 15
JALDHAR C4W18B10 0.75 kW 1 HP 18 32 mm 110 98 76 68 48 35
JALDHAR C4W21B10 0.75 kW 1 HP 21 32 mm 125 114 89 79 56 40
JALDHAR C4W12C15
1.1 kW 1.5 HP 12
40 mm 63 62 60 51 42 35 32 20 15
JALDHAR C4W12B15 32 mm 41 38 35 32 28 24 21 16 12
JALDHAR C4W15B15 1.1 kW 1.5 HP 15 32 mm 77 71 64 43 38 23 16
MODEL Power
Stage
Pipe Size
Discharge in Litre per minute
10 12 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 48 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100 110 120 130 140
Premimum Turbo Champ kW HP mm Head in metre
H4W10B10S 0.75 kW 1 HP 10 32 mm 72 69 66 63 59 56 53 49 44 39 34 30 25
H4W8C10S 0.75 kW 1 HP 8 40 mm 59 55 51 45 39 32 24 18
HR4W8C15S 1.1 kW 1.5 HP 8 40 mm 50 45 42 34 30 25
H4W12C15S 1.1 kW 1.5 HP 12 40 mm 86 84 81 77 74 70 66 61 55 49 43 35 33
H4W15B15S 1.1 kW 1.5 HP 15 32 mm 104 100 95 90 85 80 75 69 63 56 49 41
HR4W18B15S-W 1.1 kW 1.5 HP 18 32 mm 120 110 100  83 72 50 25
HR4W20B15S-W 1.1 kW 1.5 HP 20 32 mm 140 130 115 105 95 82 64 40
HR4W25B15S-W 1.1 kW 1.5 HP 25 32 mm 160 145 122 108 92 73 50
HRT4W16C20S 1.5 kW 2 HP 16 40 mm 120 114 110 100 90 77 65 50 39
HRT4W20B20S 1.5 kW 2 HP 20 32 mm 130 117 101 90 78 67 54 40
HRT4W27B20S 1.5 kW 2 HP 27 32 mm 185 163 141 122 105 87 70 52
HRT4W27B20S-W 1.5 kW 2 HP 27 32 mm 185 163 141 122 105 87 70 52
HRT4W30B20S-W 1.5 kW 2 HP 30 32 mm 206 181 154 136 117 94 60
HR4W40B30S 2.2 kW 3 HP 40 32 mm 274 260 240 220 200 175 150 107
PERFORMANCE CHART OF 100 mm (V4) WATER FILLED SUBMERSIBLE PUMP  FOR 1-PHASE
Model Power
Stage
Pipe
Size
Discharge in Litre per minute
60 70 120 130 135 150 170 175 200 230 260 290 320 350 380 410 425 440 470 500
Turbo Champ kW HP mm Head in metre
HCT4W6E20S 1.5 kW 2 HP 6 65 mm 28 26 25 24 23 21 19 17 15 12
HCT4W10D20S 1.5 kW 2 HP 10 50 mm 61 59 49 47 32
HCT4W7E30S 2.2 kW 3 HP 7 65 mm 39 37 35 33 31 29 27 25 20 17 14 11
HCT4W9E30S 2.2 kW 3 HP 9 65 mm 47 45 43 41 39 37 35 33 30 26 22 18 14
- 35 -
MODEL Power
Stage
Pipe Size
Discharge in Litre per minute
10 15 20 25 30 35 40 50 60 65 70 75 85 95 100 115 120 130 140 155 165 175
Cora Oil Filled kW HP mm Head in metre
HC4W8B05S HC4O8B05S 0.37 kW 0.5 HP 8 32 mm 38 33 28 22 16
HC4W12B08S 0.55 kW 0.75 HP 12 32 mm 55 49 41 32 22 15
HC4O7CN10S
0.75 kW 1 HP 7
40 mm 44 43 39 36 27 20 12
HC4O7BN10S 32 mm 44 43 39 36 27 20 12
HC4W8C10S HC4O10BN10S 0.75 kW 1 HP 8 40 mm 46 43 42 39 35 31 26 22 16 11
HC4O13B10S 0.75 kW 1 HP 10 32 mm 52 48 44 31 28 15
HC4W13B10S 0.75 kW 1 HP 13 32 mm 68 67 65 63 60 57 48 37 31 25
HC4W15B10S 0.75 kW 1 HP 15 32 mm 77 72 66 53 43 29
HC4O16B10S 0.75 kW 1 HP 16 32 mm 108 94 80 63 20
HC4O12CN15S
1.1 kW 1.5 HP 12
40 mm 63 62 60 51 42 35 32 20 15
HC4O12BN15S 32 mm 63 62 60 51 42 35 32 20 15
HC4W15B15S HC4O15BN15S 1.1 kW 1.5 HP 15 32 mm 77 71 64 43 38 23 16
HC4W18B15S 1.1 kW 1.5 HP 18 32 mm 82 77 73 68 62 47 21 12
HC4W20B15S 1.1 kW 1.5 HP 20 32 mm 93 86 81 76 70 55 26 15
HC4O18B15S 1.1 kW 1.5 HP 18 32 mm 88 86 83 79 75 70 58 43 34 24
HC4O20B15S 1.1 kW 1.5 HP 20 32 mm 98 95 92 88 84 79 65 46 36 25
HC4O10D20S 1.5 kW 2.0 HP 10 50 mm 61 57 53 48 40 34 32
HC4W14C20S 1.5 kW 2.0 HP 14 40 mm 90 84 75 63 55 42 30
HC4O18BN20S 1.5 kW 2.0 HP 18 32 mm 112 108 102 95 77 67 35
HC4W18C20S 1.5 kW 2.0 HP 18 40 mm 112 108 102 95 77 67 35
PERFORMANCE CHART OF 100 mm (V4) WATER FILLED / OIL FILLED SUBMERSIBLE PUMP FOR 1-PHASE
Model Power
Stage
Pipe
Size
Discharge in Litre per minute
50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 125 130 140 150 160 170 210 270 300
Turbo Champ kW HP mm Head in metre
HRT4W15D30S 2.2 kW 3 HP 15 50 mm 103 100 97 88 82 68 60 52 46 40
HCT4W12D30S 2.2 kW 3 HP 12 50 mm 57 50 45 35 28
HCT4W22B30S 2.2 kW 3 HP 22 32 mm 119 112 105 98 90 80 70 60 54
- 36 -
Performance Chart of 100 mm (V4) Water Filled Submersible Pump For 3-Phase
MODEL Power
Stage
Pipe Size
Discharge in Litre per minute
10 12 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 48 50 55 60 65 70 75 78
Premium kW HP mm Head in metre
HR4W50B40T 3.0 kW 4 HP 50 32 mm 342 328 300 275 248 218 185 133
HR4W50B50T 3.75 kW 5 HP 50 32 mm 358 340 322 305 288 258 250 230 210 170 145 132
MODEL Power
Stage
Pipe Size
Discharge in Litre per minute
30 40 50 60 70 80 90 110 120 130 140 150 175 185 205 220 270 320 370 430 460
Turbo Champ kW HP mm Head in metre
HCT4W10D20T 1.5 kW 2 HP 10 50 mm 61 59 58 52 49 47 32
HCT4W14C20T 1.5 kW 2 HP 14 40 mm 81 74 66 53 48 30
HCT4W7D30T 2.2 kW 3 HP 7 50 mm 34 32 30 26 22 17 11
HCT4W12D30T 2.2 kW 3 HP 12 50 mm 74 65 56 47 35 30
HCT4W30B30T 2.2 kW 3 HP 30 32 mm 185 168 155 142 112 95 52
HCT4W12E50T 3.75 kW 5 HP 12 65 mm 60 53 48 42 35 27 10
HCT4W25D50T 3.75 kW 5 HP 25 50 mm 142 130 110 82 50 20
- 37 -
Product Features:
• Available in Water Filled / Oil Filled submersible motor configuration
• Powder coated encloser for rust Prevention & Longer Life

H5W5M9F50T 3.7 kW 5.0 HP 5 75 mm 44 41 38 36 30 25 22
H5W6M25F60T 4.5 kW 6.0 HP 6 75 mm 48 44 41 35 29 26 24
H5W5M10F75T 5.5 kW 7.5 HP 5 75 mm 48 46 40 33 29 24 20 18
PERFORMANCE CHART OF 150 mm (V6) Motor & 150 mm (V6) Pump
MODEL Power
Stage
Pipe
Size
Discharge in Litre per minute
60 70 90 110 120 130 150 170 208 210 220 245 250 260 295 300 310 320 330 350 370 380 395 420 440 480 490 520 540 580 620 650 680 690 700
Water Filled kW HP mm Head in metre
H6W4M26F30/
H6W4M26F30D/
H6W4M26F30T
2.2 kW 3 HP 4 80 mm 35 33 31 27 25 18
H6W5R2D30T 2.20 kW 3.0 HP 5 50 mm 51 45 42 39 34 28
H6W8R3D30T 2.20 kW 3.0 HP 8 50 mm 72 70 65 61 56 51
H6W4M1E50T 3.7 kW 5 HP 4 65 mm 37 34 33 31 28 25
H6W4M1F50T 3.7 kW 5 HP 4 75 mm 39 35 32 29 22 20
H6W5M11F50T 3.7 kW 5 HP 5 75 mm 57 48 42 36 30 24
H6W5M12F75T 5.5 kW 7.5 HP 5 75 mm 62 58 42 35 26 18
H6W8R1D75T 5.5 kW 7.5 HP 8 50 mm 84 76 70 64 60 52
MODEL Power
Stage
Pipe
Size
Discharge in Litre per minute
250 270 310 350 400 420 450 500 520 570 580 605 610 630 640 680 690 700 710 750 780 790 800 810 850 900 920 930 950 960 1100 1250
Water Filled kW HP mm Head in metre
H6W4M2F75T 5.5 kW 7.5 HP 4 75 mm 58 47 44 41 36 28
H6W4M2H75T 5.5 kW 7.5 HP 4 100 mm 51 49 44 40 36 32 24
H6W4M3F100T/
H6W4M3H100T
7.5  kW 10HP 4
75 mm/
100mm
54 48 44 41 36 27
H6W5M2H100T 7.5 kW 10 HP 5 100 mm 65 61 57 52 43 35
H6W6M14F100T 7.5 kW 10 HP 6 80 mm 71 65 57 46 20
H6W5M3H125T 9.3 kW 12.5 HP 5 100 mm 68 65 60 50 45 32
H6W6M2F125T 9.3 kW 12.5 HP 6 75 mm 80 75 67 62 58 42
H6W6M3F150T 11.3 kW 15 HP 6 75 mm 81 78 75 67 58 40
H6W7M23F200T 15.0 kW 20 HP 7 80 mm 108 95 85 74 57 42
- 40 -
MODEL Power
Stage
Pipe Size
Discharge in Litre per minute
750 870 930 970 990 1080 1140 1200 1230 1260 1300 1320 1410 1430 1480 1500 1535 1700
Water Filled kW HP mm Head in metre
H7WJ2M6H75T/ H7WJ2M6H75W 5.5 kW 7.5 HP 2 100 mm 29 26 22 21 18 17
H7WJ2M7H100T/ H7WJ2M7H100W 7.5 kW 10 HP 2 100 mm 34 32 30 27 25 18
H7WJ2M15H125T 9.3 kW 12.5 HP 2 100 mm 31 28 26 20 15
H7WJ3M6H125T 9.3 kW 12.5 HP 3 100 mm 44 39 33 32 27 26
H7WJ3M7H150T 11.3 kW 15 HP 3 100 mm 50 33 30 25 28
H7WJ4M6H150T 11.3 kW 15 HP 4 100 mm 60 56 54 43 37 29
PERFORMANCE CHART OF 150 mm (V6) Motor & 175 mm (V7) Pump
MODEL Power
Stage
Pipe Size
Discharge in Litre per minute
380 420 530 580 625 650 750 765 785 840 850 870 900 1030 1060 1080 1100 1140 1200
Water Filled kW HP mm Head in metre
H7WJ3M4H75T 5.5 kW 7.5 HP 3 100 mm 41 37 30 27 24
H7WJ3M5H100T 7.5 kW 10 HP 3 100 mm 42 38 36 31 28 24
H7WJ4M4H100T 7.5 kW 10 HP 4 100 mm 52 51 46 42 27
H7WJ4M5H125T 9.3 kW 12.5 HP 4 100 mm 56 50 48 37 34 31
H7WJ5M4125T 9.3 kW 12.5 HP 5 100 mm 68 60 58 55 50 45 38
MODEL Power
Stage
Pipe Size
Discharge in Litre per minute

• Three Piece Construction Motor – Robust Construction & Easy Maintenance.
• CED Coating/Epoxy Coating to All Ferrous Parts - Rust Prevention & Longer Life.
• Stainless Steel Motor Shaft- Rust Prevention & Longer Life.
Pump:
• CED Coating/Epoxy Coating to All Ferrous Parts - Rust Prevention & Longer Life.
• Dynamically Balanced Impellers - Better Efficiency & Performance.
• Stainless Steel Pump Shaft and Impeller - Rust Prevention & Longer Life.
- 42 -
PERFORMANCE CHART OF 150 mm (V6) Motor & 150 mm (V6) Pump - (High Head Stainless steel pump)
MODEL Power
Stage
Pipe Size
Discharge in Litre per minute
80 100 120 130 145 160 170 195 200 220 230 260 290
Water Filled kW HP mm Head in metre
50H6W4R6D30T  2.2 kW 3 HP 4 50 mm  58  55  52   48  45 36 26
50H6W5R5D30T 2.2 kW 3 HP 5 50 mm 72 68 65  60  52 42  30
50H6W6R6D50T 3.7 kW 5 HP 6 50 mm  87  83  78   72  68 54 39
50H6W8R5D50T 3.7 kW 5 HP 8 50 mm 112 109 104  96  83 67  52
50H6W10R6D75T 5.5 kW 7.5 HP 10 50 mm  148  138  130   120  113 90 65
50H6W12R5D75T 5.5 kW 7.5 HP 12 50 mm 170 163 156  144  125 101  78
50H6W12R6D100T 7.5 kW 10 HP 12 50 mm  176  165  156   144  135 108 78
50H6W16R5D100T  7.5 kW 10 HP 16 50 mm 228 218 208  192  166 134  95
MODEL Power
Stage
Pipe Size
Discharge in Litre per minute
110 150 170 190 225 230 270 280 310 335 350 390 445 500
Water Filled kW HP mm Head in metre
50H6W5R7E50T 3.7 kW 5 HP 5 65 mm 76 73  70  65 58  47  35
50H6W6R8E75T 5.5 kW 7.5 HP 6 65 mm   92  88   83  77  67 57 42
50H6W8R7E75T 5.5 kW 7.5 HP 8 65 mm 124 117  112  104 93  75  58
50H6W8R8E100T 7.5 kW 10 HP 8 65 mm   122  115   108  102  90 75 56
50H6W10R7E100T 7.5 kW 10 HP 10 65 mm 154 146  140  130 116  94  70
MODEL Power
Stage
Pipe Size
Discharge in Litre per minute
100 160 200 250 300 340 350 400 430 450
Water Filled kW HP mm Head in metre
50H6W15R7D150T 11 kW 15.0 HP 15 50 mm 236 215 196 169 135  94
50H6W18R6D150T 11 kW 15.0 HP 18 50 mm 260 240 215 180 135 94
50H6W14R8E175T 13 kW 17.5 HP 14 65 mm  220 210 190 165  155 110 90
50H6W18R7D175T 13 kW 17.5 HP 18 50 mm 283 258 235 203 162  110
50H6W16R8E200T 15 kW 20 HP 16 65 mm  245 230 210 185  175 125 100
50H6W20R7D200T 15 kW 20 HP 20 50 mm 315 287 261 225 180  125
50H6W16R9E250T 18.7 kW 25 HP 16 65 mm   240 220 195  185 140 122 110
50H6W20R8E250T 18.7 kW 25 HP 20 65 mm  306 288 263 231  219 156 125
- 43 -
Cable Selection for 220 V, 1 Phase, 50 Hz Submersible Pumpset
kW HP
Length of Cable in Metre